| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
ASPI-0428S
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
Pb RoHS
Compliant
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PARAMETERS
ABRACON P/N: ASPI-0428S-XXX

ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 09-30-20
4.7 x 4.7 x 3.0mm
Part#
Inductance
Testing
Conditions
Tol. RDC max. IDC max.
(μH)  (％) (Ω) (A)
ASPI-0428S-1R0 1.0 100KHz/0.25V N  0.026 2.70
ASPI-0428S-1R2 1.2 100KHz/0.1V N 0.024 2.56
ASPI-0428S-1R8 1.8 100KHz/0.1V N 0.028 2.20
ASPI-0428S-2R2 2.2 100KHz/0.25V N 0.034 1.80
ASPI-0428S-2R7 2.7 100KHz/0.1V N 0.043 1.60
ASPI-0428S-3R0 3.0 100KHz/0.25V N 0.048 1.55
ASPI-0428S-3R3 3.3 100KHz/0.1V N 0.049 1.57
ASPI-0428S-3R9 3.9 100KHz/0.25V N 0.048 1.50
ASPI-0428S-4R7 4.7 100KHz/0.25V N 0.052 1.35
ASPI-0428S-5R6 5.6 100KHz/0.25V N 0.059 1.21
ASPI-0428S-6R8 6.8 100KHz/0.25V N 0.088 1.15
ASPI-0428S-8R2 8.2 100KHz/0.1V N 0.118 1.04
ASPI-0428S-100 10 1KHz/0.25V M 0.120 1.00
ASPI-0428S-120 12 1KHz/0.25V M 0.140 0.84
ASPI-0428S-150 15 1KHz/0.25V M 0.156 0.75
ASPI-0428S-180 18 100KHz/0.1V M, N 0.166 0.72
ASPI-0428S-220 22 1KHz/0.25V M 0.247 0.70
ASPI-0428S-270 27 1KHz/0.25V M 0.299 0.58
ASPI-0428S-330 33 1KHz/0.25V M 0.325 0.57
ASPI-0428S-390 39 1KHz/0.25V M 0.351 0.52
ASPI-0428S-430 43 1KHz/0.25V M 0.377 0.51
ASPI-0428S-470 47 1KHz/0.25V M 0.442 0.50
ASPI-0428S-560 56 1KHz/0.25V M 0.468 0.41
ASPI-0428S-680 68 1KHz/0.25V M 0.546 0.35
ASPI-0428S-820 82 1KHz/0.25V M 0.780 0.32
*Continued on next page
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
ASPI-0428S Pb RoHS
Compliant

g
 ASPI - 0428S -
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION
ASPI-0428S
Tolerance
M: ±20%
N: ±30%
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
4.7 x 4.7 x 3.0mm
ASPI-0428S-101 100 1KHz/0.25V M 0.858 0.29
ASPI-0428S-121 120 1KHz/0.25V M 1.30 0.27
ASPI-0428S-151 150 1KHz/0.25V M 1.50 0.24
ASPI-0428S-181 180 1KHz/0.25V M 1.60 0.22
ASPI-0428S-221 220 100KHz/0.1V M, N 2.00 0.21
ASPI-0428S-271 270 1KHz/0.25V M 2.86 0.185
ASPI-0428S-331 330 1KHz/0.25V M 3.25 0.170
ASPI-0428S-391 390 1KHz/0.25V M 4.55 0.155
ASPI-0428S-471 470 1KHz/0.25V M 5.07 0.140
ASPI-0428S-561 560 1KHz/0.25V M 5.46 0.130
ASPI-0428S-681 680 1KHz/0.25V M 6.11 0.120
Part#
Inductance
Testing
Conditions